

Achizitie pachet piese auto

I.D.: 92080636

Data publicarii	17.01.24	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.365,63 RON - 8.365,63 RON

Descriere: OFERTA nr. 31/16.01.2024: 1 POMPA FRANA RABA B 2 159,66 319,32 2 CILINDRU FRANA RABA B 4 163,87 655,48 3 CAMERA FRANARE 500 RABA B 4 781,51 3126,04 4 RELEU SCHIMBARE FAZA B 10 138,66 1386,6 5 FURTUNE FRANA FATA RABA B 10 46,22 462,2 6 COMPRESOR AER RABA B 2 924,37 1848,74 7 FURTUN RETUR RABA B 5 113,45 567,25 8365,63 TRANSPORTUL INCLUS IN PRETUL PRODUSULUI = 8365,63 lei
